Учёт мероприятий, 
проводимых цеховым комитетом
	№

п/п
	Дата проведения
	Наименование мероприятия
	Количество участников
	Примечание

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


